:

-
o O

© 0O ~NO O~ WN =

2021 Top 10 U.S. Companies
(as of July 1, 2021)

COMPANY

New York Life

Northwestern Mutual

State Farm Life

Knights of Columbus

Prudential Financial
Massachusetts Mutual Life Ins Co
Country Financial

Equitable

Guardian Life Insurance Company of America
Modern Woodmen of America
Transamerica Agency Network

Million Dollar Round Table | 325 West Touhy Avenue, Park Ridge, IL 60068-4265 USA
Phone: 847.692.6378 | Fax: 847.518.8921 | Website: www.mdrt.org

021

MEMBERS

2,283
575
416
382
365
316
182
160
143
141
141



