

2021 Top 10 U.S. Companies (as of July 1, 2021)

<u>RANK</u>	COMPANY	<u>2021</u> MEMBERS
1	New York Life	2,283
2	Northwestern Mutual	575
3	State Farm Life	416
4	Knights of Columbus	382
5	Prudential Financial	365
6	Massachusetts Mutual Life Ins Co	316
7	Country Financial	182
8	Equitable	160
9	Guardian Life Insurance Company of America	143
10	Modern Woodmen of America	141
10	Transamerica Agency Network	141